	Oakland Unified School District				Board of Education 1011 Union Street, #940 Oakland, CA 94607 (510) 879-1944 boe@ousd.org E-Mail http://www.ousd.org	
Legislation Details						
File #:	09-0	524 <b>Version:</b> 1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement - Jensen Van Lienden Associates, Inc Oakland High School Modernization Project		
Туре:	Agre	ement or Contract	Status:	Passed		
File created:	2/18/2009		In control:	Facilities Committee		
On agenda:			Final action:	2/25/2009		
Enactment date:	2/25	/2009	Enactment #:	09-0288		
Title:	Approval by Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement between District and Jensen Van Lienden Associates, Inc., Berkeley, CA, for the latter to provide a study of soil conditions in the area of proposed new building G, to include Plan Review and Construction Observation of supporting structures, pursuant to proposal dated October 23, 2008, in conjunction with the Oakland High School Modernization Project for the period commencing January 19, 2009 and concluding no later than April 30, 2009 in an amount not-to-exceed \$8,500.00.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. 09-0524 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - JENSEN VAN LIENDEN ASSOCIATES, INC OAKLAND HIGH SCHOOL MODERNIZATION PROJECT, 2. 09-0524 - PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AGREEMENT - JENSEN VAN LIENDEN ASSOCIATES, INC OAKLAND HIGH SCHOOL MODERNIZATION PROJECT					
Contact:	Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ad	tion	Result	
2/25/2009	1	State Administrator and/o of Education			Deec	
2/18/2009	1	Facilities Committee	R	ecommended Favorably	Pass	